Rapidplay - Under 7000

Name

Black, Catherine

Nicholson, Kit
Archer, David ]

Goldschmidt, Martin

Bender, Mike
Wills, Jack

Brenton, Richard
Furnevall, Mark

Hurt, Trevor
Brusey, Alan W

Collins, Chris M
Tatam, Anthony
Sugden, Freddie

Levy, Steven ]
Liggatt, Clive

Kinder, Andrew S
Howard, Charles V

Ruszelak, Piotr

McConnell, Phil J
Peach, Clifford B
Leyland, Trevor

Piper, Michael

Team

South Hams
Totnes

South Hams
Totnes

South Hams
Newton Abbot
Newton Abbot
Totnes

South Hams
Newton Abbot
Totnes

South Hams
Newton Abbot
South Hams
Totnes
Newton Abbot
Totnes
Newton Abbot
South Hams
Totnes

Totnes

Totnes

Performance Score Games

1851
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1908
1690
1493
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1827
1423
1725
1541
1125
1221
1186
1093
995
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
87.5%
75%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
58.33%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
37.5%
37.5%
25%
25%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
87.5%
75%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
58.33%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
37.5%
37.5%
25%
25%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



